
BURGER
COUNTRY

ASK YOUR
SERVER FOR OUR
DAILY SPECIALS

BIG GAME
SPECIAL
MENU
STARTERS

PIGSKINS IN A BLANKET
GRIDIRON WAFFLE BITES
SUPER MOZZARELLA STICKS
WINNER CHICKEN WIENERS
SOUP AND SALAD BOWL

$7.49
$7.99
$6.49
$8.49
$6.49

FRESH OFF THE GRILL
FLAME-GRILLED BURGER
QB'S SUPER BURGER
REF'S CHOICE PORK RIBS
CHAMPION SKIRT STEAK
LEAN AND MEAN VEGAN SAUSAGES

$7.99
$9.99

$14.99
$15.99
$10.49

SIDES & FAVES
CHEESE & BACON FRIES
FAN FAVE LOBSTER ROLLS
TUNA POTATO SALAD
RICE PILAF
SPICED CORN ON THE COB

$5.49
$11.99
$7.49
$4.99
$3.99


