BIG GAME SPECIAL MENU



STARTERS

PIGSKINS IN A BLANKET	\$7.49
GRIDIRON WAFFLE BITES	\$7.99
SUPER MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$6.49
WINNER CHICKEN WIENERS	\$8.49
SOUP AND SALAD BOWL	\$6.49

FRESH OFF THE GRILL

FLAME-GRILLED BURGER	\$7.99
QB'S SUPER BURGER	\$9.99
REF'S CHOICE PORK RIBS	\$14.99
CHAMPION SKIRT STEAK	\$15.99
LEAN AND MEAN VEGAN SAUSAGES	\$10.49

SIDES & FAVES

CHEESE & BACON FRIES	\$5.49
FAN FAVE LOBSTER ROLLS	\$11.99
TUNA POTATO SALAD	\$7.49
RICE PILAF	\$4.99
SPICED CORN ON THE COB	\$3.99

ASK YOUR SERVER FOR OUR DAILY SPECIALS

